1
6300 Straight Round
Entrance Pull Handles
dormakaba’s straight round entrance pull handles epitomize the high quality ambitions
of the dormakaba brand - designed for excellence down to the very last detail and
exuding fine craftsmanship. They offer genuine quality, characterised by clearly defined
features - irrespective of shape or size.
Created in premium 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel offering superior corrosion

F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4
A
B
C
D
E
F
** DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES **
6300 PH
2
Item Article Number Description Diameter Length Fixing
Centres
BACK TO BACK FIXING
B6300/S/25/SF 9400000016440 B6300/S/25 OA 625 CTC 600 SF 25mm 75mm 600mm
B6300/S/25/PSS 9457304734102 B6300/S/25 OA 625 CTC 600 PSS 25mm 75mm 600mm
B6300/S/25/SSS 9457304734101 B6300/S/25 OA 625 CTC 600 SSS 25mm 75mm 600mm
B6300/S/32/SF 9400000016441 B6300/S/32 OA 632 CTC 600 SF 32mm 85mm 600mm
B6300/S/32/PSS 9457304735102 B6300/S/32 OA 632 CTC 600 PSS 32mm 85mm 600mm
B6300/S/32/SSS 9457304735101 B6300/S/32 OA 632 CTC 600 SSS 32mm 85mm 600mm
B6300/U/25/SF 9400000016442 B6300/U/25 OA 425 CTC 400 SF 25mm 75mm 400mm
B6300/U/25/PSS 9457303534102 B6300/U/25 OA 425 CTC 400 PSS 25mm 75mm 400mm
B6300/U/25/SSS 9457303534101 B6300/U/25 OA 425 CTC 400 SSS 25mm 75mm 400mm
B6300/U/32/PSS 9457303535102 B6300/U/32 OA 432 CTC 400 PSS 32mm 85mm 400mm
B6300/U/32/SF 9400000016443 B6300/U/32 OA 432 CTC 400 SF 32mm 85mm 400mm
B6300/U/32/SSS 9457303535101 B6300/U/32 OA 432 CTC 400 SSS 32mm 85mm 400mm
B6300/V/25/SF 9400000016444 B6300/V/25 OA 325 CTC 300 SF 25mm 75mm 300mm
B6300/V/25/PSS 9457302844102 B6300/V/25 OA 325 CTC 300 PSS 25mm 75mm 300mm
B6300/V/25/SSS 9457302844101 B6300/V/25 OA 325 CTC 300 SSS 25mm 75mm 300mm
B6300/V/32/SF 9400000016445 B6300/V/32 OA 332 CTC 300 SF 32mm 85mm 300mm
B6300/V/32/PSS 9457302845102 B6300/V/32 OA 332 CTC 300 PSS 32mm 85mm 300mm
B6300/V/32/SSS 9457302845101 B6300/V/32 OA 332 CTC 300 SSS 32mm 85mm 300mm
ACCESSORIES - EXTENDED FIXINGS - sold as a pair
TM/M8/50 9459508058200 M8/50 FERULE HEAD BOLT TM FIX Note: When ordering extended fixings please
use the below formula.
Door thickness + 20mm for the Ferule